Day One
0800-0830
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:30
09:30:9:50
9:50-10:30
10:30-12:30
12:30-13:15
13:15-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-18:30
1830

21:00

Day Two
0800-0830
08:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:45
12:45-13:30
13:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

ETC is certified by four partner organisations:

E s EUROPEAN
. RESUSCITATION
European COUNCIL

Society of
Anaesthesiology www.erc.edu

an Socj
@ & A%,
-

EUSEM = %

EUROPEAN SOCIETY FOR EMERGENCY MEDICINE g Eme(ge“d

European Trauma Course - 2024

Candidate - Outline Programme

Registration

Welcome and introduction

Lecture: Initial assessment of the trauma patient

Coffee & meet mentors

Faculty demonstration: The Primary Survey

Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations
Lunch

Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations cont:
Coffee

Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations cont:
End of day 1

Course Dinner

Lecture: Human Factors

Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops
Coffee & meet mentees/mentors

Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops cont:
Lunch

Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops cont:

Coffee



16:00-18:15

18:15

Day Three

08:00—-12:30

09:45-10:15

08:00-12:30

13:30 (approx)

Extremity trauma / Paediatric trauma: workshops

End of Day 2

TEAM LEADER ASSESSMENT: PRACTICE AND TEST and Transfer of the Trauma
Patient Workshop, +/- Discussion with Course Educator - Group 1

Brunch

TEAM LEADER ASSESSMENT: PRACTICE AND TEST and Transfer of the Trauma
Patient Workshop, +/- Discussion with Course Educator — Group 2

Results and End of Course



