

ETC is certified by four partner organisations:









European Trauma Course - 2024

Candidate - Outline Programme

Day One

0800–0830	Registration
8:30-8:45	Welcome and introduction
8:45-9:30	Lecture: Initial assessment of the trauma patient
09:30:9:50	Coffee & meet mentors
9:50-10:30	Faculty demonstration: The Primary Survey
10:30-12:30	Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations
12:30-13:15	Lunch
13:15-15:15	Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations cont:
15:15-15:30	Coffee
15:30-18:30	Airways / Thoracic Trauma / Shock: workshops and skill stations cont:
1830	End of day 1
21:00	Course Dinner

Day Two

0800-0830	Lecture: Human Factors
08:30-10:00	Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops
10:00-10:30	Coffee & meet mentees/mentors
10:30-12:45	Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops cont:
12:45-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:45	Head / Abdominal / Spinal trauma: workshops cont:
15:45-16:00	Coffee

16:00-18:15	Extremity trauma / Paediatric trauma: workshops
18:15	End of Day 2

Day Three

08:00 – 12:30	TEAM LEADER ASSESSMENT: PRACTICE AND TEST and Transfer of the Trauma Patient Workshop, +/- Discussion with Course Educator - Group 1
09:45-10:15	Brunch
08:00-12:30	TEAM LEADER ASSESSMENT: PRACTICE AND TEST and Transfer of the Trauma Patient Workshop, +/- Discussion with Course Educator – Group 2
13:30 (approx)	Results and End of Course